GE Fanuc
Embedded Systems
GE Fanuc
Embedded Systems
Features
• Available in 1, 2 or 4 channel versions with or
without DDCs
• Up to 105 MHz simultaneous sampling of

 Up to 1.5A @ +3.3V
 - 0.3A @ +12V, -12V (ICS-554D only)
Order Information
ICS-554A-x-yy, ICS-554B-x-yy
105 MHz ADC PMC module with 1 million gate Xilinx (XC2V1000) FPGA
ICS-554A – maximum 80 MHz sampling
X: Number of channels 1, 2 or 4
yy: blank or MN for DDCs
ICS-554D-x-yy, ICS-554E-x-yy
105 MHz ADC PMC module with 3 million gate Xilinx (XC2V3000) FPGA.
ICS-554D – DC coupled
HDK-554
Hardware Development Kit. Required for user programming of Xilinx FPGA